

west virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 (304) 926-0450 (304) 926-0452 fax

Earl Ray Tomblin, Governor Randy C. Huffman, Cabinet Secretary www.dep.wv.gov

April 04, 2016

WELL WORK PLUGGING PERMIT

Plugging

This permit, API Well Number: 47-2104891, issued to EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY, is evidence of permission granted to perform the specified well work at the location described on the attached pages and located on the attached plat, subject to the provisions of Chapter 22 of the West Virginia Code of 1931, as amended, and all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and to all conditions and provisions outlined in the pages attached hereto. Notification shall be given by the operator to the Oil and Gas Inspector at least 24 hours prior to the construction of roads, locations, and/or pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator shall notify the same inspector 24 hours before any actual well work is commenced and prior to running and cementing casing. Spills or emergency discharges must be promptly reported by the operator to 1-800-642-3074 and to the Oil and Gas inspector.

Upon completion of the plugging well work, the above named operator will reclaim the site according to the provisions of WV Code 22-6-30. The above named operator will also file, as required in WV Code 22-6-23, an affidavit on form WR-38 by two experienced persons in the operator's employment and the Oil and Gas inspector that the work authorized under this permit was performed and a description given. Failure to abide by all statutory and regulatory provisions governing all duties and operations here under may result in suspensions or revocation of this permit and in addition may result in civil and/or criminal penalities being imposed upon the operator.

This permit will expire in two (2) years from date of issue. If there are any questions,

please free to contact me at (304) 926-0499 ext. 1654.

Operator's Well No: DAVIS 1A-W595

Farm Name: DAVIS, WILLIAM G.

API Well Number: 47-2104891

Permit Type: Plugging Date Issued: 04/04/2016

Promoting a healthy environment.

PERMIT CONDITIONS

West Virginia Code §22-6-11 allows the Office of Oil and Gas to place specific conditions upon this permit. Permit conditions have the same effect as law. Failure to adhere to the specified permit conditions may result in enforcement action.

CONDITIONS

- 1. All pits must be lined with a minimum of 20 mil thickness synthetic liner.
- 2. In the event of an accident or explosion causing loss of life or serious personal injury in or about the well or while working on the well, the well operator or its contractor shall give notice, stating the particulars of the accident or explosion, to the oil and gas inspector and the Chief within twenty-four (24) hours.
- 3. Well work activities shall not constitute a hazard to the safety of persons.

Form WW-4	(B)
Permit Copy	
(Rev 2/01)	

 Date:
 March 8, 2016

 Operator's Well
 47

 Well No.:
 47

 021
 - 04891

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

CK# 204 22 400.00

APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT TO PLUG AND ABANDON

٧	Vell Type: Oil	Gas	X Lie	quid Injectio	n	Waste Di	sposal:	
11	f Gas, Production	X	Or Undergro	und storage	•	Deep	Shallow	X
5)	Elevati		Watershed:				01 111 1	
	.ocation: District:	DeKalb	County:	Gili	mer	Quadrangle:	Glenville 7	7.5
6)		T Production Co	ompany	7)	Designate	ed Agent: Re	ex C. Ray	
		Professional P		- : /	Address:			
		dgeport, WV 263	330	_		Bridgeport, V		
8)				9)	Plugaina	Contractor:		
	Dil & Gas Danny Mu	llins		-,	Name:	HydroCarbon W	ell Service	
		cres Road		_	Address:	PO BOX 995		
Α	Address: Buckhann	on, WV 26201		_		Buckhannon, W	V 26201	
Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Ow	A STATE OF THE STA			VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII VII	War and the second			
10)	Work Order: The	work order for t	he manner of p	lugging this	well is as	follows:		
	See Attachment	for details and	procedures.					
	¥							
1	OK QWM							
	4		Name of the last o					
			OFFICE	E USE ONLY				
N	lotification must be g	iven to the distr	ict oil and gas i	nspector 24	hours be			
1.0	Vauls andan anno	La la caracter				Date	Peceived Office of Oil & MAR 1 4 20	
V	Vork order approved	by inspector					Received	MAC
							THE POP OIL P	Case
						(Ouice . 1 301	16
							MAR 1 4 20	

PLUGGING PROGNOSIS

W.G.Davis 1A-595 155401 District, DeKalb Gilmer, WV API # 47-021-04891 BY: R. Green DATE: 2/5/16

CURRENT STATUS:

TD@ 6114' Elevation @766'

8 5/8" csg @ 841' (CTS)
4 ½" csg @ 6035' (705 sks)

Perforations 2829' to 3600' (24 holes), 3728' to 4273' (20 holes), 4344' to 4782' (18 holes), 4990' to 6031' (23 holes)

Freshwater, @ 72' & 170'
Saltwater @ None reported
Gas shows @ 2809', 3825', 4714', and 5239'
Oil shows @ none reported
Coal @ 311'

- 1. Notify state inspector, Danny Mullins, 304-932-6844, 24 hrs. prior to commencing operations.
- 2. RIH wireline, check TD @ 6030'.
- 3. TIH tbg to 6030', set 1100' C1A cement plug, 6030' to 4930', WOC 4hrs, Tag TOC, add additional C1A cement if necessary.
- 4. TOOH tbg to 4930', gel hole 4930' to 4830'.
- TOOH tbg to 4830' set, 500' C1A cement plug 4830' to 4330', WOC 4hrs, Tag TOC, add additional C1A cement if necessary.
- 6. TOOH tbg to 4330', set 650' C1A cement plug 4330' to 3680', WOC 4hrs, Tag TOC, add additional C1A cement if necessary.
- TOOH tbg to 3680', set 900' C1A cement plug 3680' to 2780', WOC 4hrs, Tag TOC, add additional C1A cement if necessary.
- 8. TOOH tbg to 2780', gel hole, 2780' to 2600'. TOOH tbg.
- 9. Free point 4 1/2" casing, cut casing at free point, (Bond log shows TOC @ 2600') TOOH casing.
- 10. Set 100' C1A cement plug 50' in/out of casing cut, perforate all freshwater, saltwater, coal, oil and gas shows below cut. Do not omit any plugs.
- 11. Gel hole from casing cut plug to 900'.
- 12. TOOH tbg to 900', set 200' C1A cement plug 900' to 700'. (8 5/8" casing seat).
- 13. TOOH tbg to 700' gel hole 700' to 250'.
- 14. TOOH tbg to 250', set 250' C1A cement plug 250' to surface.
- 15. Erect monument with API#, date plugged, company name, and company 6 digit ID #.
- 16. Reclaim location, road to WV-DEP specifications.

Received
Office of Oil & Gas

MAR 1 4 2016

18-Sep-90 API # 47- 21-04891

研 2 7

State of West Virginia DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY Division of Oil and Gas

Received Office of Oil & Gas

Well Operator's Report of Well Work

Operator Well No.: DAVIS 1A-595 4 2016

Farm name: DAVIS, WILLIAM G.

LOCATION:

Elevation: 766.00

Quadrangle: GLENVILLE

District: DEKALB County: GILMER

9880 Feet South of 39 Deg. 0 Min. 0 Sec. Latitude: 5180 Feet West of 80 Deg. 50 Min. 0 Sec. Longitude

Company: WACO OIL & GAS CO., INC.

1297 N. LEWIS ST.

GLENVILLE, WV 26351-0000

Agent: STEPHEN E. HOLLOWAY

Inspector: CRAIG DUCKWORTH Permit Issued: 09/19/90

Well work Commenced: 10/08/90 Well work Completed: 10/13/90

Verbal Plugging

Permission granted on:

Rotary x Cable
Total Depth (feet) 6114
Fresh water depths (ft)

72', 170' Salt water depths (ft) None

Is coal being mined in area (Y/N)? N Coal Depths (ft): None

Casing &	Used in	Left 	Cement Fill Up
Tubing	Drilling	in Well	Cu. Ft.
Size			
			į į
***************************************	 	[
			! !
8-5/8"	841	841	с. т.s.
4-1/2"		6,035	705 Sks.
į			
		<u> </u>	
	i		İ

OPEN FLOW DATA

Producing formation Shale, Elk, Alexander, Benson Pay zone depth (ft) treatment Gas: Initial open flow MCF/d Oil: Initial open flow Final open flow MCF/d Final open flow Bbl/d Time of open flow between initial and final tests Hours Static rock Pressure 1525 psig (surface pressure) after Hours Second producing formationRiley, Balltown, Speechly zone depth (ft) treatment Gas: Initial open flow MCF/d Oil: Initial open flow Bbl/d Final open flow MCF/d Final open flow Final open flow MCF/d Final open flow Bbl/d Time of open flow between initial and final tests Hours Static rock Pressure psig (surface pressure) after

NOTE: ON BACK OF THIS FORM PUT THE FOLLOWING: 1). DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC. 2). THE WELL LOG WHICH IS A SYSTEMATIC DETAILED GEOLOGICAL RECORD OF ALL FORMATIONS, INCLUDING COAL ENCOUNTERED BY THE WELLBORE.

AF 53285	5180' W -
DAVIS LEASE 15	4.6 AC. ± Jamie 9/18/20 LATITUDE 39.00',00"
WACO NO EGE "	CR SAROF (N72°E 140.5'
In The	M.V. SEC. 12 E.L. REED, et al
E. BROOME	W. STOUT, et us
LEADING CREEK	1030
E.c.	011960 2100. 1
WELL REFERENCES	6
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	30 ¹
1.4 0 1.65	部 \
7 89	Moritude 1
Post 4 AC.	4071
1" = 200' N 40°W 99'	356 #4071 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
= = H3°W 41.2 = 33,000	Stone We Wind The Stone of the
H45°E 297'	,
Stone Stone	WILLIAM G. DAVIS
N36°E 544.5	154.6 AC. FEE
200	
DAVIS NO. 1-A WACO NO. 595	7.5' series topo, loc.
363 // (ELEV. = 766	
\$74015'E 22.	40.6°
N 830	24/3,1'(ayy) 24/78'(D)
, A	28"W.Q. Snog
R. DAVIS	N 35 °W 231' 365 30 H
	H. McCARTNEY, et al
SU S NO	,
DRAWING NO.	THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
SCALEi" = 500' MINIMUM DEGREE OF	INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGULE AND CODE AND C
PROVEN SOURCE OF	MENT OF MINES. STATE C. ECHARAL
S. of Loc Elev. = 999'	(SIGNED) MARK C. ECHARD
	R.P.E. L.L.S. 490 PLATE SEAT HERE
(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNITED STATES	DATE MARCH 26 19 90 OPERATOR'S WELL NO DAVIS NO. I.A
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS FORM IV-6	API WELL NO. WACO NO. 595
(8-78)	47 - 021 - 489/ STATE COUNTY PERMIT
	DEPARTMENT OF MINES
WELL TYPE: OILGASLIQUID I	OIL AND GAS DIVISION NJECTION WASTE DISPOSAL
(IF "GAS,") PRODUCTION.	✓ STORAGEDEEPSHALLOW ✓ _WATER SHED LICK RUN OF LEADING CREEK
DISTRICT DEKALB QUADRANGLE GLENVILL	COUNTY GILMER
SURFACE OWNER WILLIAM G. DAVI	S ACREACE IEA &
	IAM G. DAVIS LEASE ACREAGE 154. Received
PROPOSED WORK: DRILL CONVER	RTDRILL DEEPERREDRILLFRACTURE Of Oil & Gas
FORMATIONO	THER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY) MAR 1 4 2016
PLUG AND ABANDON CLEAN	OUT AND REPLUG
WELL OPERATOR WACO OIL & GAS	ESTIMATED DEPTH 5900' ± CO. INC. DESIGNATED AGENT STEPHEN E. HOLLOWAY
ADDRESS P.O. BOX 397 GLENVILLE, W.V. 2	ADDRESS_RO. BOX 397
BIAS BLUEPRINT INC. High, W. Va.	07/109/2016

WW-4-A	
Revised 6/07	

State

County

Permit

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA - BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENT
DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS
NOTICE AND APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

4)	Surface Owner(s)	to be served:	1	5) (a) Coal (Operator:	-
	(a) Name	Willard G. Davis	/	Name	None	
	Address	4383 Lost Creek Romines Mill		Address		
		Lost Creek, WV 26385				
	(b) Name			(b) Coal Own	ner(s) with Declaration	
	Address			Name	Willard G. Davis	
					4383 Lost Creek Romin	es Mill
				Address	Lost Creek, WV 26385	
	(c) Name			Name		
	Address		*	Address		
	71001000		-	Address		
6)	Inspector	Danny Mullins		(c) Coal Less	see with Declaration	
	Address	220 Jackacres Road		Name	None	
		Buckhannon, WV 26201		Address		/
	Telephone	(304) 932-6844				
etteriove	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF					

TO THE PERSONS NAMED ABOVE:

You should have received this Form and the following documents:

- (1) The application to Plug and Abandon a Well on Form WW-4B, which sets out the parties involved in the work and describes the well its and the plugging work order; and
- (2) The plat (surveyor's map) showing the well location on Form WW-6.

The reason you received these documents is that you have rights regarding the application which are summarized in the instructions on the reverses side. However, you are not required to take any action at all.

Take notice that under Chapter 22-6 of the West Virginia Code, the undersigned well operator proposes to file or has filed this Notice and Application and accompanying documents for a permit to plug and abandon a well with the Chief of the Office of Oil and Gas, West Virginia Division of Environmental Protection, with respect to the well at the location described on the attached Application and depicted on the attached Form WW-6. Copies of this Notice, the Application, and the plat have been mailed by registered or certified mail or delivered by hand to the person(s) named above (or by publication in certain circumstances) on or before the day of mailing or delivery to the Chief.

Well Operator:
By:
Uictoria J.Roark
Its:
Permitting Supervisor
Address:
PO Box 280
Bridgeport, WV 26330
Telephone:

Subscribed and sworn before me this

My Commission Expires:

Well Operator:
EQT Production Company
Victoria J.Roark
Permitting Supervisor
Address:
PO Box 280
Bridgeport, WV 26330

Aday of
Motary Public

The Office of Oil & Gas processes your personal information, such as name, address and phone number, as part of our regulatory duties. Your personal information may be disclosed to other State agencies or third parties in the normal course of business or as needed to comply with statutory or regulatory requirements, including Freedom of Information Act requests. Our office will appropriately secure your personal information. If you have any questions about our use of your personal information, please contact DEP's Chief Privacy Officer at depprivacyofficer@wv.gov.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA NOTARY PUBLIC

Misty S Christie

My Commission Expires February 20, 2018

Office of Oil & Gas

WW-9 Revised 2/03

Page	of				
2) Opera	tor's Wel	l Nur	nber		
155401 (Davis #1	A-W	595)		
3) API W	ell No ·	47	021 -	04891	

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS CONSTRUCTION AND RECLAMATION PLAN AND SITE REGISTRATION APPLICATION FORM CENERAL REPMIT FOR OIL AND CAS BIT WASTE DISCUARCE

Operator Name:	EQT PRODUC	TION COMPANY		OP ID		
Watershed:		eading Creek		_Quadrangle:	Glenville	
Elevation:	766 ft.	County:	Gilmer	District:	DeKal	<u>b</u>
Description of antic	ipated Pit Waste:	•		Formation Fluid	s	
Do you anticipate u Will synthetic liner			complete the p	oroposed well work? at ml.?	Yes 20 16 ml	No <u>X</u>
Proposed Disposal X	Land Applica Undergroun Reuse (at A Offsite Disp	ation d Injection - UIC Pe PI Number) osal Permit #.	ermit Number	-	APW	
	sed, what type? S	ell? Air, freshwater ynthetic, petroleum		-		-
Drill Cuttings dispos	stem be used? sal method? Leav	e in pit, landfill, rem	nove offsite, etc			
Landfill o	sal method? Leave bit and plan to solidife or offsite name/permi	y what medium will be t number?	e used? Cement	, Lime, sawdust		
If left in particular left in pa	sal method? Leave bit and plan to solidify or offsite name/permin derstand and agre , 2005, by the Offic provisions of the papplicable law or related at lattachments the dall attachments the	what medium will be to the terms and ce of Oil and Gas or permit are enforced regulation can lead re personally example the information is	conditions of the f the West Virguble by law. Vide to enforcement ined and am fased on my inquent contracts.	e GENERAL WATE	ronmental Protes or condition of mation submitted als immediately n aware that ther	ction. I the general on this responsible for
If left in particular left in pa	sal method? Leave bit and plan to solidify or offsite name/permin derstand and agre , 2005, by the Offic provisions of the papplicable law or related lty of law that I have d all attachments the pation, I believe that of for submitting false	what medium will be to the terms and ce of Oil and Gas or permit are enforced regulation can lead re personally example the information is	conditions of the f the West Virguble by law. Vide to enforcement ined and am fased on my inquent contracts.	e GENERAL WATE inia Division of Enviolations of any terms t action. miliar with the inforr iry of those individu	ronmental Protes or condition of mation submitted als immediately n aware that ther	ction. I the general on this responsible for
If left in particular in Landfill of Landf	sal method? Leave bit and plan to solidify or offsite name/permin derstand and agre , 2005, by the Offic provisions of the papplicable law or related lty of law that I have d all attachments the pation, I believe that of for submitting false	what medium will be t number? e to the terms and the of Oil and Gas of the cermit are enforced regulation can lead the personally examinereto and that, bast the information, includes information, includes the cermital certain the cer	conditions of the f the West Virguble by law. Vide to enforcement ined and am fased on my inquent contracts.	e GENERAL WATE inia Division of Enviolations of any terms t action. miliar with the inforr iry of those individu	ronmental Protes or condition of mation submitted als immediately n aware that ther	ction. I the general on this responsible for
If left in particular in Landfill of Landf	sal method? Leave bit and plan to solidify or offsite name/permit derstand and agre , 2005, by the Offic provisions of the papplicable law or related all attachments to action, I believe that of for submitting false cial Signature cial (Typed or Pri	what medium will be to the terms and ce of Oil and Gas of the cermit are enforced regulation can lead re personally examinereto and that, bast the information, inclusive information,	conditions of the fine west Virguelle by law. Violate enforcement ined and am fassed on my inquestrue, accurate adding the possil	e GENERAL WATE inia Division of Envi blations of any terms t action. miliar with the inforr iry of those individu and complete. I an bility of fine or impri	ronmental Protes or condition of mation submitted als immediately n aware that ther	ction. I the general on this responsible for
If left in particular control of the company Office	sal method? Leave bit and plan to solidify or offsite name/permit derstand and agre , 2005, by the Offic provisions of the papplicable law or related all attachments to action, I believe that of for submitting false cial Signature cial (Typed or Pri	what medium will be to the terms and the of Oil and Gas of the personally example the information is the information, inclusive informati	conditions of the fithe West Virguble by law. Video to enforcement ined and am fased on my inquestrue, accurate auding the possilian Roark	e GENERAL WATE inia Division of Envi blations of any terms t action. miliar with the inforr iry of those individu and complete. I an bility of fine or impri	ronmental Protes or condition of a mation submitted als immediately a aware that ther sonment.	ction. I the general on this responsible for

NOTARY PUBLIC

Misty S Christie

1207 Briercliff Rd

Bridgeport, WV 26330

My Commission Expires February 20, 2018

OPERATOR'S WELL NO.: 155401 (Davis #1A-W595)

LEGEND

Road	,	Spring	Wet Spot
=========)	- ₩
Planned Fence	Drain Pipe wi	th size in inches	Water Way
//_/		12	←→ ← →
Existing Fence	Stream		Cross Drain
Open Ditch	Artificial F	ilter Strip	Rock
		XX	%
North	Building	Water well	Drill site
N		W	\oplus
Pit with Cut Walls	Pit with Compa	acted Walls Area of	Land Application of Pit Waste
E LILLIAN STATE OF THE STATE OF	~~~	←	
	77-1		
me3To	ons/acre or to correct to ph		
me <u>3</u> To	ons/acre or to correct to ph nuivalent ons/acre or hydroseed.	1/3 ton	pH Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum
me <u>3</u> To	ons/acre or to correct to ph puivalent	1/3 ton	
me <u>3</u> To ertilizer (10-20-20) or edulch <u>2</u> To	ons/acre or to correct to ph nuivalent ons/acre or hydroseed.	1/3 ton	lbs/acre (500 lbs minimum
me 3 To ertilizer (10-20-20) or edulch 2 To Area I eed Type	ons/acre or to correct to ph puivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTURE	d6.5 1/3 ton	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum
me 3 To ertilizer (10-20-20) or edulch 2 To Area I seed Type ed Fescue sike Clover	ons/acre or to correct to phylicident ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTURE Ibs/acre 40 5	d 6.5 1/3 ton ≡S Seed Type	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum Area II Ibs/acre
ertilizer (10-20-20) or edulch2 To	ons/acre or to correct to ph quivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTURI Ibs/acre	d 6.5 1/3 ton ■S Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum Area II Ibs/acre 15
me 3 To ertilizer (10-20-20) or ect ulch 2 To Area I seed Type ed Fescue sike Clover inual Rye	ons/acre or to correct to phylicident ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTURE Ibs/acre 40 5	d 6.5 1/3 ton ■S Seed Type Red Fescue	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum Area II Ibs/acre 15
me3To ertilizer (10-20-20) or eo ulch2To Area I Seed Type ed Fescue sike Clover nnual Rye TTACH: rawing(s) of road, location,	ons/acre or to correct to phylipsial physics of hydroseed. SEED MIXTURI Ibs/acre 40 5 15 pit and proposed area for la	d 6.5 1/3 ton Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum Area II Ibs/acre 15
me3To ertilizer (10-20-20) or eo ulch2To Area I seed Type ed Fescue sike Clover nnual Rye TTACH: eawing(s) of road, location, notocopies section of involution	pns/acre or to correct to phylippin physician physician physician physician physician physician proposed area for layed 7.5' topographic sheet.	1/3 ton Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover and application.	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum Area II Ibs/acre 15
artilizer (10-20-20) or edulch To	ons/acre or to correct to phylipsial physics of hydroseed. SEED MIXTURI Ibs/acre 40 5 15 pit and proposed area for la	Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover and application.	Area II Ibs/acre 15 5
rtilizer (10-20-20) or edulch To	ons/acre or to correct to phylivalent ons/acre or hydroseed. SEED MIXTURI Ibs/acre 40 5 15 pit and proposed area for laved 7.5' topographic sheet.	Seed Type Red Fescue Alsike Clover and application.	Ibs/acre (500 lbs minimum Area II Ibs/acre 15 5

Topo Quad: _	Glenville 7.5'	Scale:	1" = 2000'		
County:	Gilmer	Date:	February 25, 201	16	
District:	DeKalb	Project No:	25-19-00-07		
	47-021-04891 WV 1554	401 (Da	vis #1A-V	V595)	Торо
Partier 7.5 Ovadrangle Glen III.e 7.5 Guadrangla	1200 CR. May 1200	Leading Creek	CO311 CR-12	-000)	7008
1100 - 1000 - 17	47-021 WV 18		1000 CR. 1219	SYCAMORI	E RUN
1100	900 Soon State Soon Soon Soon Soon Soon Soon Soon Soo	900	1,120		I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
CR-12	CR.35/12 CR.35/12 Gr. 1200 Gr. 1200	Rec Office of	ceived of Oil & Gas	NAD 27, S N:718502. E:2042205 WGS 84 LAT:38.97 LONG:-80. ELEV:766.	5.64 73116 0.851386
VEGHEN	SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORME ALLEGHENY SURVEYS,		ared for: QT Produc	tion Co	npany

1-800-482-8606 237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 PH: (304) 649-8606 FAX: (304) 649-8608

P.O. Box 280 Bridgeport, WV 26330



West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection Office of Oil and Gas WELL LOCATION FORM: GPS

API: 47-021-04891 WELL NO.: WV 155401 (Davis #1A-W595)
FARM NAME: William G. Davis .
RESPONSIBLE PARTY NAME: EQT Production Company .
COUNTY: Gilmer . DISTRICT: DeKalb .
QUADRANGLE: Glenville 7.5'
SURFACE OWNER: Willard G. Davis
ROYALTY OWNER: Lynna S. Davis, et al
UTM GPS NORTHING: 4313804 .
UTM GPS EASTING: 512874 . GPS ELEVATION: 233 m (766 ft) .
The Responsible Party named above has chosen to submit GPS coordinates in lieu of preparing a new well location plat for a plugging permit or assigned API number on the above well. The Office of Oil and Gas will not accept GPS coordinates that do not meet the following requirements: 1. Datum: NAD 1983, Zone: 17 North, Coordinate Units: meters, Altitude:
Star Of 2180 2/21/11
Signature Title Date



POTENTIAL WATER SAMPLE DATA SHEET

POTENTIAL SAMPLE	E LOCATIONS
Site: 1 Spacing:	an
Address: P.O. Box 357, Glenville, WV 26351	. Phone No.

LEASE NAME AND WELL No. <u>Davis #1A-W595 - WV 155401 - API No. 47-021-04891</u>

EQT PRODUCTION COMPANY

Received
Office of Oil & Gas
MAR 1 4 2016

BIRCH RIVER OFFICE 237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 phone: 304-649-8606 fax: 304-649-8608

Comments: Pond

BRIDGEPORT OFFICE

172 Thompson Drive Bridgeport, WV 26330 phone: 304-848-5035 fax: 304-848-5037 ALUM CREEK OFFICE PO Box 108 * 1413 Childress Rd Alum Creek, WV 25003 phone: 304-756-2949 fax: 304-756-2948 MARTINSBURG OFFICE 25 Lights Addition Drive Martinsburg, WV 25404 phone: 304-901-2162

fax: 304-901-2182

ALLEGHENYSURVEYS.COM

Topo Quad:	Glenville 7.5'	Scale:		1" = 2000'		
County:	Gilmer	Date:		February 25, 201	6	
District:	DeKalb	Project N	No:	25-19-00-07		
Water	47-021-04891 WV 155	401 (Dav	ris #1A-V	V595)	y
1100 1000 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 110	1000	-04891 55 <mark>4</mark> 01	within	1000' 82 1000 CR-1219	SYCAMOR	TOO TOO
CR-12	CR.35112	Big	Office	Received ce of Oil & Ga	N:718502	73116 7.851386
EGHENA O O O O O O O O	SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORMS ALLEGHENY SURVEYS, 1-800-482-8606 237 Birch River Road Birch River, WV 26610 PH: (304) 649-8606 FAX: (304) 649-8608				. Box 280 ort, WV 26330	<i>mpany</i> /08/2016